Активные датчики Пирани с горячим
катодом WRH, манометры Пирани
APG100, APG200 M, APG200 LC, APG200
MP, вакуумметры с активной линейной
конвекцией APGX H
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
эл.почта: ewc@nt-rt.ru || cайт: https://edwards.nt-rt.ru/

electronics removed
70 °C
Order information
APGX H - Active Linear Convection Gauges Order number
APGX-H NW16 aluminium D02391000
APGX-H NW16 stainless steel D02395000
APGX-H NW25 stainless steel D02392000
APGX-H 1/8" NPT stainless steel D02396000
APGX-H electronics module D02391800
NW16 AL tube D02391801
NW16 ST/ST tube D02395801
NW25 ST/ST tube D02392801
1/8" NPT ST/T tube D02396801
APGX-H filter pack 5 (not NPT version) D02391805
Page 53
VACUUM MEASUREMENT
VACUUM GAUGESACTIVE GAUGE HEADS AND CONTROLLERS
APG100 -Active Pirani Gauge
10-10 10-9 10-8 10-7 10-6 10-5 10-4 10-3 10-2 10-1 1 10 102 103
Ultra High Vacuum High Vacuum Medium Vacuum Low Vacuum
Order information
Active Pirani Gauges Order number
APG100-XM atmosphere to 10-3 mbar NW16 flange D02601000
APG100-XM atmosphere to 10-3 mbar NW25 flange D02602000
APG100-XM DN16CF NRD710000
APG100-XLC atmosphere to 10-4 mbar corrosion
resistant NW16 flange D02603000
APG100-XLC atmosphere to 10-4 mbar corrosion
resistant NW25 flange D02604000
APG100-XLC DN16CF NRD712000
Spare sensor tubes
Spare sensor for APG100-XM NW16 flange D02601801
Spare sensor for APG100-XM NW25 flange D02602801
Spare sensor for APG100-XLC NW16 flange D02603801
Spare sensor for APG100-XLC NW25 flange D02604801
Spare electronic modules
Spare APG100-XM electronics module D02601800
Spare APG100-XLC electronics module D02603800
APG100 series Active Pirani Vacuum Gauges are available in 2 models. The
APG100-XM is the standard model and measures to 10-3 mbar, the APG100-XLC is
a corrosion resistant version with measurement to 10-4 mbar.
Both gauges feature compact size for easy installation, a linear output and a

PRODUCT DATA SHEET
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
ORDERING INFORMATION
The TIC instrument controller (D39702000) offers comprehensive control
and display of up to 6 compatible Edwards gauges. See below for the
various set ups you can run with a single controller
The TIC has RS232 interfaces and analogue outputs for ease of integration
into any system, alongside the clear on-board display with push button
control. The TIC PC monitor then allows for data logging and monitoring
alongside other control aspects and can be integrated into your wider
network using the LABVIEW driver available via the National instruments
site.
The unit may be either rack or bench mounted and provides a useful
hub for the flexible operation of a wide range of vacuum system
configurations.
*When using these models you must also use Barocel Adapter Cable
D40003050
CONTROLLERS AND ACCESSORIES
6 x Edwards active vacuum gauges
3 x BAROCEL 7025m or 7025* and any 3 other Edwards active vacuum
gauges
1 x BAROCEL 7045* or 7100*, 2 x BAROCEL 7025* or 7025m and any 3
other Edwards active vacuum gauges
Connection cable options Order number
0.5 m D40001005
1 m D40001010
3 m D40001030
5 m D40001050
10 m D40001100
15 m D40001150
25 m D40001250
50 m D40001500
Accessory Order number
TIC instrument controller 6 head capman D39702000
TIC adaptor cable for Barocel D40003050
It can be used as a stand-alone transducer allowing
OEMs and system builders to develop low cost,
flexible solutions to their vacuum instrumentation
needs.